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Arizona State University 

2024-2025 Officers 

 
Elisa Kawam, President, University Senate  

UAC Chair 

Downtown Campus 

Arizona State University 

School of Social Work 

Mailcode 3920 

411 N. Central Avenue, UCENT 800 

Phoenix, AZ 85004 

ekawam@asu.edu 

 

 

Tamara Rounds, President,  

Downtown Phoenix Campus 

Arizona State University  

School of Social Work 

Mailcode 3920  

411 N. Central Avenue, UCENT 846 

Phoenix, AZ 85004 

tamara.rounds@asu.edu  

 

Chad Kennedy, President,  

Polytechnic Campus 

Arizona State University 

Polytechnic School 

Mailcode 2880 

7001 E Williams Field Rd, 

 Mesa, AZ 85212 

480-727-5970  

ckennedy@asu.edu  

 

 

Elena Rocchi, President,  

Tempe Campus 

Arizona State University 

The Design School  

Mailcode 1605 

1001 S Forest Mall 

Tempe, AZ 85287 

elena.rocchi@asu.edu  

 

Mary Burleson, President,  

West Campus 

Arizona State University  

School of Social and Behavorial Sciences 

Mailcode 3051 

4701 W. Thunderbird Road, FAB S129 

Glendale, AZ 85306  

602-451-9052 

mary.burleson@asu.edu  

 

Greg Stone, Past President, University 

Senate, UAC Chair 

Tempe Campus 

Arizona State University 

Department of Psychology 

PO Box 871104 

Tempe, AZ 85287-1104 

480- 965-6868 

greg.stone@asu.edu 

 

 

Philip VanderMeer, Secretary of the 

Assembly and University Senate 

Arizona State University 

p.vander.meer@asu.edu  
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Maria Coca, Assistant Director 

Arizona State University 

University Senate Staff 

PO Box 1703 

Tempe, AZ 85287-1703 

(480) 965-7940 

maria.coca@asu.edu 

 

Ashly Contreras, Office Specialist Sr.  

Arizona State University 

University Senate Staff 

PO Box 1703 

Tempe, AZ 85287-1703 

(480) 965-2222 

Ashly.Contreras@asu.edu 

 

 

Northern Arizona University 

2024-2025 Officers  

 

Kate Ellis, President, Faculty Senate 

Northern Arizona University 

Department of Theatre 

PO Box 6040 

Flagstaff, AZ 86011 

(928) 523-9593 

Cathryn.ellis@nau.edu                                                                                                                                                                                  

 

 

Tarang Jain, Vice-President, Faculty 

Senate  

Northern Arizona University  

Department of Physical Therapy and Athletic 

Training 

PO Box 15105 

Flagstaff, AZ 86011 

928)523-7305 

Tarang.jain@nau.edu      

 

 

Gioia Woods, Past President, Faculty 

Senate 

Northern Arizona University 

Department of Comparative Cultural Studies  

PO Box 6031 

Flagstaff, AZ 86011 

928)523-8168 

Gioia.woods@nau.edu 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
G. Blue Brazelton, Parliamentarian 
Northern Arizona University 

Department of Educational Leadership 
Office 207M, Bldg. 27 
801 Knoles Dr. 
Flagstaff AZ 86011 
(602) 298-4040 
Grady.brazelton@nau.edu  
 
Miriam Espinoza, Secretary 
Northern Arizona University 
School of Nursing  
PO Box 15035, Flagstaff, AZ 86011 
928-317-6403  
Miriam.Buoy@nau.edu  
 

Lisa Bliss, Treasurer 

Northern Arizona University 
School of Hotel and Restaurant Management  
PO Box 15066 Flagstaff AZ, 86011-5066 
928-523-1436  
Lisa.Bliss@nau.edu  
 

Andrew Stevens, Administrative Assistant 

(STAFF) 

Northern Arizona University 

Faculty Senate Staff 

Andrew.Stevens@nau.edu  
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University Of Arizona 

2024-2025 Officers: 

 

Leila Hudson, Chair of the Faculty 

University of Arizona 

Middle Eastern/No. African Studies 

PO Box 210158B #440 

(520) 621-8013 

lhudson@arizona.edu 

 

Mona Hymel, Vice Chair of the Faculty 

University of Arizona 

Law Instruction 

PO Box 210176 

(520) 621-3838 

mhymel@arizona.edu 

 

Katie Hunsdon Zeiders, Secretary of the 

Faculty 

University of Arizona 

School of Human Ecology 

PO Box 210078 

zeidersk@arizona.edu 

 

Jane Cherry, Program Coordinator, Senior 

(STAFF) 

University of Arizona 

Faculty Center 

PO Box 210456 

Tucson, AZ 85721-0456 

(520) 621-1338 

jcherry@arizona.edu  

 

Jasmin Espino, Program Coordinator 

(STAFF) 

University of Arizona 

Faculty Center 

PO Box 210456 

Tucson, AZ 85721-0456 

(520) 621-1342 

 

Sabrina Smith, Administrative Support 

Assistant (STAFF) 

University of Arizona 

Faculty Center 

PO Box 210456 

Tucson, AZ 85721-0456 

(520) 621-1342 

sabrinasmith@arizona.edu 

mailto:jcherry@arizona.edu

